Max Gilbert Compscore3
Place Pr No Player Names 4-Nov 11-Nov 18-Nov 25-Nov Total MPs
1 102 Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cabhill 56.77 61.90 48.08 50.77 56.48 0.60
2 105 Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello 51.56 58.97 55.10 55.21 0.42
3 103 William Ryan / John Carter 53.70 58.97 47.45 53.38 0.30
4 113 Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert 52.38 47.76 57.65 52.60 0.20
5 104 Michael Box / Ken Hubbell 52.08 48.81 36.54 51.02 50.64
6 108 Pam Mikl / Les Tyson 45.31 51.79 41.84 46.31
7 107 Christine Hanley / Dori Wisniewski 45.83 39.88 48.08 44.60
8 110 Frances Paraska / Mukesh Parekh 42.19 40.48 41.67 47.19 43.68
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Max Gilbert Compscore3

Place Pr No Player Names 21-Oct 28-Oct Total MPs
1 101 Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello 64.35 61.27 125.62 0.30
2 102 Michael Box / Ken Hubbell 63.89 58.55 122.43 0.21
3 103 Kathy Gilbert / Debra Cohen 57.87 45.45 103.32 0.15
4 109 Pam Mikl/ Les Tyson 42.59 55.82 98.41
5 105 Christine Hanley / Dori Wisniewski 48.15 47.64 95.78
6 108 Lillian Clark / Sue Emmett 43.52 50.36 93.88
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Max Gilbert Compscore3
Place Pr No Player Names 2-Sep 9-Sep 16-Sep 23-Sep 30-Sep Total MPs
1 115 Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cabhill 54.6 54.6 65.2 47.4 55.4 0.99
2 110 Rosa Trichakis / Les Tyson 54.3 59.6 46.8 50.6 52.8 0.69
3 107 Hugh McMaster / Sue Emmett 45.7 61.2 43.0 55.2 51.3 0.50
4 117 Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley 53.8 49.3 50.3 50.0 50.9 0.33
5 102 William Ryan / John Carter 52.3 53.1 49.0 48.1 50.7
6 112 Kathy Gilbert / Debra Cohen 57.5 39.1 49.7 53.7 50.0
7 103 Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett 52.1 44.9 54.6 46.7 49.6
8 109 Ken Hubbell / Michael Box 55.2 34.4 55.5 48.8 48.5
9 105 Christine Hanley / Dori Wisniewski 47.5 45.7 454 44.8 45.2 45.9
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Max Gilbert Compscore3
TUESDAY AUGUST 2025

Place Pr No Player Names 5-Aug 12-Aug 19-Aug 26-Aug Total MPs
1 102 Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello 61.99 65.86 59.17 57.48 62.34 0.71
2 101 Ken Hubbell / Michael Box 62.54 67.08 52.27 60.63 0.50
3 103 Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster 59.26 48.26 52.50 65.39 59.05 0.36
4 112 Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert 49.34 52.89 61.25 46.29 54.50 0.24
5 104 Christine Hanley / Dori Wisniewski 55.58 46.76 52.92 50.53 53.01 0.18
6 110 John Carter / William Ryan 42.75 61.92 49.58 51.42
7 107 Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley 49.74 37.92 60.37 49.34

8 106 Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cabhill 51.64 44.33 50.83 48.93

9 116 Frances Paraska / Mukesh Parekh 41.87 53.75 48.41 48.01

10 111 Pam Mikl / Les Tyson 42.24 42.48 43.20 42.64

11 113 Pat Neilson / Betty Lyon 48.58 35.42 36.06 40.02
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Georges River Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No

111
113
102
108
101
110
112
104
117
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Player Names

Kathy Gilbert / Debra Cohen

Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello
Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley
Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett

Pam Mikl / Les Tyson

Michael Box / Ken Hubbell
Frances Paraska / Mukesh Parekh
Christine Hanley / Dori Wisniewski
Loukia Zinopoulos / Sue Exton

Printed on Wednesday 30 July 2025 at 09:20 PM

TUESDAY JULY 2025

1-Jul

55.16
48.11
47.15
59.97
47.47
55.80
50.03
46.51

8-Jul

64.10
54.49
52.24
48.40
44.87
42.31
45.51
44.55
47.44

15-Jul

55.26
56.00
61.24
51.14
57.87
49.27
48.90
39.18
45.53

22-Jul

63.15

43.15

52.78
44.26

Total

58.17
57.88
53.54
53.17
50.07
49.13
48.15
47.95
45.74

MPs

0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24
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Georges River Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No

104
103
114
102
111
113
110
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Player Names

Frank Hardiman / Lalita Kanetkar
Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert

Gary Kembrey / Roger McNee
Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett

Rosa Trichakis / Les Tyson
Frances Paraska / Mukesh Parekh
Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster

Printed on Thursday 26 June 2025 at 02:46 PM

TUESDAY JUNE 2025

17-Jun

57.54
57.80
50.11
58.27
52.41
50.15
42.09

24-Jun

64.74
60.90
67.31
42.95
47.76
42.63
43.59

Total

122.29
118.70
117.42
101.22
100.16

92.77

85.68

MPs

0.30
0.21
0.15
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Georges River Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No

103
117
105
106
114
109
102
113
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Player Names

Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert

Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster
William Ryan / John Carter
Michael Box / Ken Hubbell

Pam Mikl / Les Tyson

Christine Hanley / Dori Wisniewski
Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett

Robyn Hardy / Sindhu Gore

Printed on Tuesday 27 May 2025 at 09:46 PM

TUESDAY MAY 2025

6-May

53.10

51.28
49.71
42.86
48.72
60.13
47.45

13-May

57.75

64.00

53.82

41.55

35.19

20-May

55.73
51.04
53.24
50.00
55.73
49.48
37.50
45.31

27-May

64.07
47.41
52.96
53.70
45.93
39.26
40.37

Total

59.19
54.15
53.34
51.14
48.17
46.58
46.00
42.65

MPs

0.60
0.42
0.30
0.20
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Georges River Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No

102
108
112
104
103
106
115
113
107
111
110
119
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Player Names

Michael Box / Ken Hubbell

Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cabhill
Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert
Leslie Treasure / Jeanette Weaver
Pam Mikl / Les Tyson

Noleen Cregan / Suzanne Cole
Peter Cappe / Robyn Hardy

Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello
Frances Paraska / Mukesh Parekh
Christine Hanley / Dori Wisniewski
Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley
John Carter / William Ryan

TUESDAY APRIL 2025

1-Apr

58.9
46.9

57.8
58.2
49.4

47.5
41.7
445

8-Apr

54.2
57.4
50.0
59.7
43.5

43.1
48.6
52.3

Champions for this month are based on best 3 of 5 sessions - since this gives
more masterpoints than best 4 of 5.

Printed on Wednesday 30 April 2025 at 11:06 PM

15-Apr

76.4

61.3

63.6

38.6

50.0

46.3

39.9
37.8

22-Apr

53.2
50.5
52.7

49.7
59.8
47.1
56.3

46.2
43.7
43.1

29-Apr

50.1
58.2

43.3
51.2
49.5
54.6
46.8
42.8

50.1
53.5

Total

63.2
59.0
55.5
53.6
53.0
52.9
50.6
48.7
47.5
46.7
46.1
44.8

MPs

0.71
0.50
0.36
0.24
0.18
0.14
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Champions for this month are based on best 3 of 5 sessions - since this gives more masterpoints than best 4 of 5.
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Georges River Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No

109
101
103
110
106
104
113
107
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Player Names

Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello

Hugh McMaster / Sue Emmett

Ken Hubbell / Michael Box

Rosa Trichakis / Les Tyson

John Carter / William Ryan

Kathy Gilbert / Debra Cohen

Frances Paraska / Mukesh Parekh
Katherine Burchmore / Dori Wisniewski

Printed on Friday 4 April 2025 at 05:16 PM

TUESDAY MARCH 2025

4-Mar

58.12
57.75
55.72
53.37
46.26
54.49
47.81
41.67

11-Mar

69.44
56.48
54.17
55.56
56.94
45.83
43.98
30.09

Total

127.56
114.23
109.88
108.92
103.21
100.32

91.79

71.76

MPs

0.37
0.26
0.19
0.12
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Georges River Bridge Club

Compscore3

Place Pr No

105
113
112
111
103
104
101
106
108
110
107
109
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Player Names

Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello
Michael Box / Ken Hubbell
Kathy Gilbert / Debra Cohen
Gary Kembrey / Roger McNee
Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster
Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cabhill
Les Tyson / Rosa Trichakis
Noleen Cregan / Suzanne Cole
William Ryan / John Carter

Jim Brooking / Martin Ekers
Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett
Katherine Burchmore / Dori Wisniewski

Printed on Friday 28 February 2025 at 09:43 PM

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 2025

4-Feb

38.52

58.52
60.37
51.11
50.00
58.52
49.63
42.96
49.26
47.78
41.48

11-Feb

56.25
55.56
50.69

54.86

50.69
47.22
47.92
36.11

25-Feb

67.31
63.78
54.49
49.04
52.56
54.49
45.51
52.24
50.96

40.06
36.54

Total

61.78
59.67
56.50
54.70
53.71
52.24
52.02
50.94
50.83
48.24
47.85
39.01

MPs

0.44
0.31
0.22
0.15
0.11
0.09
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Georges River Bridge Club Compscore3
Place Pr No Player Names 7-Jan 14-Jan 21-Jan 28-Jan Total MPs
1 104 Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert 49.89 63.14 49.63 56.09 56.37 0.71
2 103 Gary Kembrey / Roger McNee 51.50 60.74 53.57 55.27 0.50
3 102 Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley 52.62 42.31 49.26 63.78 55.22 0.36
4 105 Michael Box / Max Gilbert 54.97 44.23 64.74 54.65 0.24
5 106 William Ryan / John Carter 49.57 49.36 55.19 42.95 51.37
6 118 Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett 44.23 52.59 53.53 50.12
7 108 Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cabhill 43.91 51.92 51.85 49.23
8 110 Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster 39.05 50.74 43.27 44.35
9 113 Katherine Burchmore / Dori Wisniewski 31.84 43.27 33.70 34.94 37.30
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