

TUESDAY NOVEMBER 2025

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>4-Nov</u>	<u>11-Nov</u>	<u>18-Nov</u>	<u>25-Nov</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	102	Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cahill	56.77	61.90	48.08	50.77	56.48	0.60
2	105	Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello	51.56		58.97	55.10	55.21	0.42
3	103	William Ryan / John Carter	53.70		58.97	47.45	53.38	0.30
4	113	Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert		52.38	47.76	57.65	52.60	0.20
5	104	Michael Box / Ken Hubbell	52.08	48.81	36.54	51.02	50.64	
6	108	Pam Miki / Les Tyson	45.31	51.79		41.84	46.31	
7	107	Christine Hanley / Dori Wisniewski	45.83	39.88	48.08		44.60	
8	110	Frances Paraska / Mukesh Parekh	42.19	40.48	41.67	47.19	43.68	

TUESDAY OCTOBER 2025

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>21-Oct</u>	<u>28-Oct</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	101	Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello	64.35	61.27	125.62	0.30
2	102	Michael Box / Ken Hubbell	63.89	58.55	122.43	0.21
3	103	Kathy Gilbert / Debra Cohen	57.87	45.45	103.32	0.15
4	109	Pam Mikl / Les Tyson	42.59	55.82	98.41	
5	105	Christine Hanley / Dori Wisniewski	48.15	47.64	95.78	
6	108	Lillian Clark / Sue Emmett	43.52	50.36	93.88	

TUESDAY SEPTEMBER 2025

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>2-Sep</u>	<u>9-Sep</u>	<u>16-Sep</u>	<u>23-Sep</u>	<u>30-Sep</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	115	Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cahill		54.6	54.6	65.2	47.4	55.4	0.99
2	110	Rosa Trichakis / Les Tyson	54.3	59.6	46.8	50.6		52.8	0.69
3	107	Hugh McMaster / Sue Emmett	45.7		61.2	43.0	55.2	51.3	0.50
4	117	Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley		53.8	49.3	50.3	50.0	50.9	0.33
5	102	William Ryan / John Carter	52.3	53.1	49.0		48.1	50.7	
6	112	Kathy Gilbert / Debra Cohen		57.5	39.1	49.7	53.7	50.0	
7	103	Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett	52.1	44.9	54.6		46.7	49.6	
8	109	Ken Hubbell / Michael Box	55.2	34.4	55.5	48.8		48.5	
9	105	Christine Hanley / Dori Wisniewski	47.5	45.7	45.4	44.8	45.2	45.9	

TUESDAY AUGUST 2025

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>5-Aug</u>	<u>12-Aug</u>	<u>19-Aug</u>	<u>26-Aug</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	102	Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello	61.99	65.86	59.17	57.48	62.34	0.71
2	101	Ken Hubbell / Michael Box	62.54		67.08	52.27	60.63	0.50
3	103	Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster	59.26	48.26	52.50	65.39	59.05	0.36
4	112	Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert	49.34	52.89	61.25	46.29	54.50	0.24
5	104	Christine Hanley / Dori Wisniewski	55.58	46.76	52.92	50.53	53.01	0.18
6	110	John Carter / William Ryan	42.75	61.92	49.58		51.42	
7	107	Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley	49.74		37.92	60.37	49.34	
8	106	Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cahill	51.64	44.33	50.83		48.93	
9	116	Frances Paraska / Mukesh Parekh	41.87		53.75	48.41	48.01	
10	111	Pam Mikl / Les Tyson	42.24	42.48		43.20	42.64	
11	113	Pat Neilson / Betty Lyon	48.58		35.42	36.06	40.02	

TUESDAY JULY 2025

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>1-Jul</u>	<u>8-Jul</u>	<u>15-Jul</u>	<u>22-Jul</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	111	Kathy Gilbert / Debra Cohen	55.16	64.10	55.26		58.17	0.71
2	113	Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello	48.11	54.49	56.00	63.15	57.88	0.50
3	102	Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley	47.15	52.24	61.24		53.54	0.36
4	108	Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett	59.97	48.40	51.14	43.15	53.17	0.24
5	101	Pam Mikl / Les Tyson	47.47	44.87	57.87		50.07	
6	110	Michael Box / Ken Hubbell	55.80	42.31	49.27		49.13	
7	112	Frances Paraska / Mukesh Parekh	50.03	45.51	48.90		48.15	
8	104	Christine Hanley / Dori Wisniewski	46.51	44.55	39.18	52.78	47.95	
9	117	Loukia Zinopoulos / Sue Exton		47.44	45.53	44.26	45.74	

TUESDAY JUNE 2025

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>17-Jun</u>	<u>24-Jun</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	104	Frank Hardiman / Lalita Kanetkar	57.54	64.74	122.29	0.30
2	103	Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert	57.80	60.90	118.70	0.21
3	114	Gary Kembrey / Roger McNee	50.11	67.31	117.42	0.15
4	102	Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett	58.27	42.95	101.22	
5	111	Rosa Trichakis / Les Tyson	52.41	47.76	100.16	
6	113	Frances Paraska / Mukesh Parekh	50.15	42.63	92.77	
7	110	Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster	42.09	43.59	85.68	

TUESDAY MAY 2025

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>6-May</u>	<u>13-May</u>	<u>20-May</u>	<u>27-May</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	103	Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert	53.10	57.75	55.73	64.07	59.19	0.60
2	117	Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster		64.00	51.04	47.41	54.15	0.42
3	105	William Ryan / John Carter	51.28	53.82	53.24	52.96	53.34	0.30
4	106	Michael Box / Ken Hubbell	49.71		50.00	53.70	51.14	0.20
5	114	Pam Mikl / Les Tyson	42.86		55.73	45.93	48.17	
6	109	Christine Hanley / Dori Wisniewski	48.72	41.55	49.48	39.26	46.58	
7	102	Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett	60.13		37.50	40.37	46.00	
8	113	Robyn Hardy / Sindhu Gore	47.45	35.19	45.31		42.65	

TUESDAY APRIL 2025

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>1-Apr</u>	<u>8-Apr</u>	<u>15-Apr</u>	<u>22-Apr</u>	<u>29-Apr</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	102	Michael Box / Ken Hubbell	58.9	54.2	76.4	53.2	50.1	63.2	0.71
2	108	Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cahill	46.9	57.4	61.3	50.5	58.2	59.0	0.50
3	112	Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert		50.0	63.6	52.7		55.5	0.36
4	104	Leslie Treasure / Jeanette Weaver	57.8	59.7			43.3	53.6	0.24
5	103	Pam Mikl / Les Tyson	58.2	43.5	38.6	49.7	51.2	53.0	0.18
6	106	Noleen Cregan / Suzanne Cole	49.4			59.8	49.5	52.9	0.14
7	115	Peter Cappe / Robyn Hardy			50.0	47.1	54.6	50.6	
8	113	Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello		43.1		56.3	46.8	48.7	
9	107	Frances Paraska / Mukesh Parekh	47.5	48.6	46.3		42.8	47.5	
10	111	Christine Hanley / Dori Wisniewski	41.7	52.3		46.2		46.7	
11	110	Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley	44.5		39.9	43.7	50.1	46.1	
12	119	John Carter / William Ryan			37.8	43.1	53.5	44.8	

Champions for this month are based on best 3 of 5 sessions - since this gives more masterpoints than best 4 of 5.

TUESDAY MARCH 2025

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>4-Mar</u>	<u>11-Mar</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	109	Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello	58.12	69.44	127.56	0.37
2	101	Hugh McMaster / Sue Emmett	57.75	56.48	114.23	0.26
3	103	Ken Hubbell / Michael Box	55.72	54.17	109.88	0.19
4	110	Rosa Trichakis / Les Tyson	53.37	55.56	108.92	0.12
5	106	John Carter / William Ryan	46.26	56.94	103.21	
6	104	Kathy Gilbert / Debra Cohen	54.49	45.83	100.32	
7	113	Frances Paraska / Mukesh Parekh	47.81	43.98	91.79	
8	107	Katherine Burchmore / Dori Wisniewski	41.67	30.09	71.76	

TUESDAY FEBRUARY 2025

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>4-Feb</u>	<u>11-Feb</u>	<u>25-Feb</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	105	Peter Campbell / Tony Ruello	38.52	56.25	67.31	61.78	0.44
2	113	Michael Box / Ken Hubbell		55.56	63.78	59.67	0.31
3	112	Kathy Gilbert / Debra Cohen	58.52	50.69	54.49	56.50	0.22
4	111	Gary Kembrey / Roger McNee	60.37		49.04	54.70	0.15
5	103	Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster	51.11	54.86	52.56	53.71	0.11
6	104	Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cahill	50.00		54.49	52.24	0.09
7	101	Les Tyson / Rosa Trichakis	58.52		45.51	52.02	
8	106	Noleen Cregan / Suzanne Cole	49.63		52.24	50.94	
9	108	William Ryan / John Carter	42.96	50.69	50.96	50.83	
10	110	Jim Brooking / Martin Ekers	49.26	47.22		48.24	
11	107	Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett	47.78	47.92	40.06	47.85	
12	109	Katherine Burchmore / Dori Wisniewski	41.48	36.11	36.54	39.01	

TUESDAY JANUARY 2025

<u>Place</u>	<u>Pr No</u>	<u>Player Names</u>	<u>7-Jan</u>	<u>14-Jan</u>	<u>21-Jan</u>	<u>28-Jan</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>MPs</u>
1	104	Debra Cohen / Kathy Gilbert	49.89	63.14	49.63	56.09	56.37	0.71
2	103	Gary Kembrey / Roger McNee	51.50		60.74	53.57	55.27	0.50
3	102	Vijitha Fernando / Maurice Ripley	52.62	42.31	49.26	63.78	55.22	0.36
4	105	Michael Box / Max Gilbert	54.97	44.23		64.74	54.65	0.24
5	106	William Ryan / John Carter	49.57	49.36	55.19	42.95	51.37	
6	118	Alan Dyson / Carol Trickett		44.23	52.59	53.53	50.12	
7	108	Teresa Wilson / Vicky Cahill	43.91	51.92	51.85		49.23	
8	110	Sue Emmett / Hugh McMaster	39.05		50.74	43.27	44.35	
9	113	Katherine Burchmore / Dori Wisniewski	31.84	43.27	33.70	34.94	37.30	